Datasheet
Fanless Box-PC 3140M2
DELTA COMPONENTS GmbH          Auweg 27           D-79761 Waldshut-Tiengen           Telephone +49/7751/8399-0          Fax +49/7751/8399-99
E-Mail: info@delta-components.de                                                                                                                     Internet: www.delta-components.com
PKBX5094-5/-6/-7/-8
Main Board
- Support Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor P8600
  (3M Cache, 2.40GHz, 1.066MHz FSB)

PKBX5094-5/-6/-7/-8
Dimension Drawing
Ordering Information
PKBX5094-5  Fanless Box-PC 3140M2 Barebone Core2Duo/Celeron
      with two PCI expansion slots, 2x IEEE1394
PKBX5094-6  Fanless Box-PC 3140M2 P8600 Core2Duo Mobile 2.4GHz
      with two PCI expansion slots, 2x IEEE1394
PKBX5094-7     Fanless Box-PC 3140M2 P8400 Core2Duo Mob. 2.26GHz
         with two PCI expansion slot, 2x IEEE1394
PKBX5094-8     Fanless Box-PC 3140M2 M575 Celeron 2.0GHz
         with two PCI expansion slot, 2x IEEE1394
Environment
- Operating Temperature:
  Ambient with air flow: -5°C to 55°C